TO THE GOVERNING BOARD FROM THE SUPERINTENDENT

Classified Personnel Assignment Order CL 09-05

September 15, 2009

CLASSIFIED PERSONNEL

ADDITIONAL ASSIGNMENTS

ARIAS, Mirella

CORNEJO, Nora

DALTON, Kathryn

DHANANI, Debra

GARCIA, Luis A.

GATHERCOLE, Kim J.

HASTINGS, Lori

HENRY, Andrea

HERNANDEZ, Kira

JINDRA, Annie

LANGILL, Diane

LORENC, Suzette

MORGAN, Maria

Substitute Office Manager
District Wide

Substitute Clerical
District Wide

Substitute Instructional Aide
District Wide

Substitute Health Instructional Aide
District Wide

Substitute Delivery Driver
District Wide

Elem. Breakfast Supervision Aide
Ramona Elementary

Pep Squad Advisor
West Valley High School

Substitute Clerical, Instructional Aide,
Library Assistant
District Wide

Flag & Banner Advisor
Tahquitz High School

Dance Advisor
Tahquitz High School

Substitute Clerical
District Wide

Substitute Supervision Aide, Clerical,
Instructional Aide, Library Assistant
District Wide

Substitute Clerical
District Wide

FINAL

EFFECTIVE DATE

8/11/09

8/14/09

(correction to eff. date)

9/16/09

9/16/09

9/16/09

9/16/09

8/19/09-6/11/10

9/16/09

8/19/09-6/11/10

8/18/09-6/11/10

8/19/09

9/16/09

8/14/09
(Correction to Eff. Date)



Classified Personnel Assignment Order CL 09-05

September 15, 2009

ADDITIONAL ASSIGNMENTS (Cont.)

MULDOON, Page

PETERSON, Anna

REYES, Jessica |.

RYAN, Christine A.

SHANKO, Carey

SHAW, Robert P.

SMITH, Christine

SMITH, Kristine R.

SOTO, Wendy

TANJUAKIO, (Marie) Joy

TEASLEY, Julie

VALENZUELA, Zora

VONDRISKA, Liza D.

Flag & Banner Advisor
Hemet High School

Substitute Campus Supervisor,
Supervision Aide, Clerical
District Wide

Substitute Nutrition Services
District Wide

Substitute Elem. Breakfast Supervision Aide
and Sec. Breakfast Supervision Aide
District Wide

Pep Squad Advisor
Hamilton High School

Substitute Health Services Technician
District Wide

Substitute Clerical
District Wide

Substitute Clerical
District Wide

Substitute Supervision Aide, Clerical,
Instructional Aide, Library Assistant
District Wide

Pep Squad Assistant Advisor
West Valley High School

Flag & Banner Advisor
West Valley High School

Supervision Aide
Ramona Elementary

Substitute Clerical
District Wide
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EFFECTIVE DATE

8/19/09-6/11/10

8/25/09

9/16/09

9/16/09

8/19/09-6/11/10

9/16/09

9/1/09

9/1/09

9/16/09

8/19/09-6/11/10

8/19/09-6/11/10

8/20/09

9/16/09



Classified Personnel Assignment Order CL 09-05

September 15, 2009

ASSIGNMENT CHANGE

BRATISAX, Annette
(increase in hours)

CURE, Sunny

(rescind increase in hours)

MERRICK, Janette
(increase in hours)

MITCHELL, Dana
(increase in hours)

SALDIVAR, Sandra

(increase in hours)

YSACOFF, Jose
(increase in hours)

Supervision Aide
Cawston Elementary

Supervision Aide
Little Lake Elementary

Preschool Instructional Aide
From: Valle Vista Preschool
To:  Whittier Preschool

Supervision Aide
Little Lake Elementary

Instructional Aide (SH)
McSweeny Elementary

Clerk 11
Hemet Elementary

DELETION OF ASSIGNMENTS

CLEMMONS, Shirleen J.

IVES, Nancy

NEW HIRES

ATTERHOLT, Edward E.

BUTLER II, Rex D.

DEXHEIMER, David W.

DIXON, Robin M.

IRIBE, Clemencia

Custodian |
AdvancePath Academy

Supervision Aide
McSweeny Elementary

Substitute Instructional Aide
District Wide

Walk-on Athletic Coach
West Valley High School

Walk-on Athletic Coach
West Valley High School

Substitute Nutrition Services
District-Wide

Substitute Supervision Aide
District Wide
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EFFECTIVE DATE

9/16/09

8/19/09

9/16/09

8/19/09

8/19/09

9/4/09

6/30/09

8/19/09

9/16/09

2009-2010 School Year

2009-2010 School Year

9/16/09

8/31/09

(Correction to eff. date)



Classified Personnel Assignment Order CL 09-05

September 15, 2009

NEW HIRES (Cont.)

JOHNSON JR., Wayne A

LOVATO, Robin M.

MCKIMSON, Sandra

MISNER, Steven J.

MORA, Elvecia L.

PERRY, Amber

PRICE, Geoffrey J.

TAYLOR, Laurie

URRUTIA Il, Johnny

REHIRE

DOWDY, Gabriella A.

VARGAS, Noemi

Walk-on Athletic Coach
Tahquitz High School

School Office Manager
Hamilton K-8 School

Substitute Campus Supervisor, Instructional

Aide, Supervision Aide
District Wide

Classroom Activity Specialist
Valle Vista Elementary

Walk-on Athletic Coach
Tahquitz High School

Education Interpreter Aide
McSweeny Elementary

Walk-on Athletic Coach
Hamilton High School

Student Body Activities Assistant
Diamond Valley Middle School

Walk-on Athletic Coach
Tahquitz High School

Substitute Nutrition Services
District Wide

Substitute Classroom Activity Specialist
District Wide

REHIRE FROM 39-MONTH REHIRE LIST

GARCIA, Luis A.

LANDEROS, Margarita R.

Custodian |
Maintenance & Operations Dept.

Supervision Aide
Bautista Creek Elementary
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EFFECTIVE DATE

2009-2010 School Year

9/16/09

9/16/09

9/16/09

2009-2010 School Year

9/16/09

2009-2010 School Year

9/16/09

2009-2010 School Year

9/16/09

9/16/09

9/16/09

8/19/09



Classified Personnel Assignment Order CL 09-05

September 15, 2009

THOMPSON, Elizabeth

DOWDY, Gabriella A.

GUTIERREZ, Stephanie A.

HERNANDEZ, Graciela H.

MCELROQY, Sandra M.

MORGAN, Constance E.

ORR, Jodie

REYES, Kelly A.

THOMPSON, Lori L.

DEW, Brandis
LANIK, James Paul
PRYOR, David

Supervision Aide
Little Lake Elementary

Nutrition Services Assistant |
Harmony

Supervision Aide
Cottonwood

Nutrition Services Assistant |
Rancho Viejo Middle School

Elementary Breakfast Supervision Aide
Ramona Elementary School

Nutrition Services Assistant |
Valle Vista Elementary

Nutrition Services Assistant Il
Idyllwild K-8 School

Instructional Aide (Classroom)
West Valley High School

Substitute Nutrition Services
District Wide

Hemet High School
Hamilton High School
Hemet High School
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EFFECTIVE DATE

8/19/09

9/8/09

8/31/09

6/12/09

9/10/09

8/14/09

6/12/09

6/12/09

8/21/09

2009-2010 School Year

2009-2010 School Year
2009-2010 School Year

The requirements of Title V, California Administrative Code, Sections 5593 and 5594 have been met
with respect to any coaching assignments listed in this personnel assignment order.

RECOMMENDED ACTION:

Approval of Proposed Classified Personnel Assignment Order Number CL 09-05.

LP:dI



