TO THE GOVERNING BOARD FROM THE SUPERINTENDENT

<u>Classified Personnel Assigr</u> September 15, 2009	nment Order CL 09-05	FINAL
CLASSIFIED PERSONNEL		
ADDITIONAL ASSIGNMEN	ITS	EFFECTIVE DATE
ARIAS, Mirella	Substitute Office Manager District Wide	8/11/09
CORNEJO, Nora	Substitute Clerical District Wide	8/14/09 (correction to eff. date)
DALTON, Kathryn	Substitute Instructional Aide District Wide	9/16/09
DHANANI, Debra	Substitute Health Instructional Aide District Wide	9/16/09
GARCIA, Luis A.	Substitute Delivery Driver District Wide	9/16/09
GATHERCOLE, Kim J.	Elem. Breakfast Supervision Aide Ramona Elementary	9/16/09
HASTINGS, Lori	Pep Squad Advisor West Valley High School	8/19/09-6/11/10
HENRY, Andrea	Substitute Clerical, Instructional Aide, Library Assistant District Wide	9/16/09
HERNANDEZ, Kira	Flag & Banner Advisor Tahquitz High School	8/19/09-6/11/10
JINDRA, Annie	Dance Advisor Tahquitz High School	8/18/09-6/11/10
LANGILL, Diane	Substitute Clerical District Wide	8/19/09
LORENC, Suzette	Substitute Supervision Aide, Clerical, Instructional Aide, Library Assistant District Wide	9/16/09
MORGAN, Maria	Substitute Clerical District Wide	8/14/09 (Correction to Eff. Date)

ADDITIONAL ASSIGNMENTS (Cont.)

		-
MULDOON, Page	Flag & Banner Advisor Hemet High School	8/19/09-6/11/10
PETERSON, Anna	Substitute Campus Supervisor, Supervision Aide, Clerical District Wide	8/25/09
REYES, Jessica I.	Substitute Nutrition Services District Wide	9/16/09
RYAN, Christine A.	Substitute Elem. Breakfast Supervision Aide and Sec. Breakfast Supervision Aide District Wide	9/16/09
SHANKO, Carey	Pep Squad Advisor Hamilton High School	8/19/09-6/11/10
SHAW, Robert P.	Substitute Health Services Technician District Wide	9/16/09
SMITH, Christine	Substitute Clerical District Wide	9/1/09
SMITH, Kristine R.	Substitute Clerical District Wide	9/1/09
SOTO, Wendy	Substitute Supervision Aide, Clerical, Instructional Aide, Library Assistant District Wide	9/16/09
TANJUAKIO, (Marie) Joy	Pep Squad Assistant Advisor West Valley High School	8/19/09-6/11/10
TEASLEY, Julie	Flag & Banner Advisor West Valley High School	8/19/09-6/11/10
VALENZUELA, Zora	Supervision Aide Ramona Elementary	8/20/09
VONDRISKA, Liza D.	Substitute Clerical District Wide	9/16/09

ASSIGNMENT CHANGE

EFFECTIVE DATE

BRATISAX, Annette (increase in hours)	Supervision Aide Cawston Elementary	9/16/09
CURE, Sunny (rescind increase in hours)	Supervision Aide Little Lake Elementary	8/19/09
MERRICK, Janette (increase in hours)	Preschool Instructional Aide From: Valle Vista Preschool To: Whittier Preschool	9/16/09
MITCHELL, Dana (increase in hours)	Supervision Aide Little Lake Elementary	8/19/09
SALDIVAR, Sandra (increase in hours)	Instructional Aide (SH) McSweeny Elementary	8/19/09
YSACOFF, Jose (increase in hours)	Clerk III Hemet Elementary	9/4/09
DELETION OF ASSIGNME	NTS	
CLEMMONS, Shirleen J.	Custodian I AdvancePath Academy	6/30/09
IVES, Nancy	Supervision Aide McSweeny Elementary	8/19/09
NEW HIRES		
ATTERHOLT, Edward E.	Substitute Instructional Aide District Wide	9/16/09
BUTLER II, Rex D.	Walk-on Athletic Coach West Valley High School	2009-2010 School Year
DEXHEIMER, David W.	Walk-on Athletic Coach West Valley High School	2009-2010 School Year
DIXON, Robin M.	Substitute Nutrition Services District-Wide	9/16/09
IRIBE, Clemencia	Substitute Supervision Aide District Wide	8/31/09 (Correction to eff. date)

NEW HIRES (Cont.)

JOHNSON JR., Wayne A	Walk-on Athletic Coach Tahquitz High School	2009-2010 School Year
LOVATO, Robin M.	School Office Manager Hamilton K-8 School	9/16/09
MCKIMSON, Sandra	Substitute Campus Supervisor, Instructional Aide, Supervision Aide District Wide	9/16/09
MISNER, Steven J.	Classroom Activity Specialist Valle Vista Elementary	9/16/09
MORA, Elvecia L.	Walk-on Athletic Coach Tahquitz High School	2009-2010 School Year
PERRY, Amber	Education Interpreter Aide McSweeny Elementary	9/16/09
PRICE, Geoffrey J.	Walk-on Athletic Coach Hamilton High School	2009-2010 School Year
TAYLOR, Laurie	Student Body Activities Assistant Diamond Valley Middle School	9/16/09
URRUTIA II, Johnny	Walk-on Athletic Coach Tahquitz High School	2009-2010 School Year
REHIRE		
DOWDY, Gabriella A.	Substitute Nutrition Services District Wide	9/16/09
VARGAS, Noemi	Substitute Classroom Activity Specialist District Wide	9/16/09
REHIRE FROM 39-MONTH		
GARCIA, Luis A.	Custodian I Maintenance & Operations Dept.	9/16/09
LANDEROS, Margarita R.	Supervision Aide Bautista Creek Elementary	8/19/09

		EFFECTIVE DATE
REHIRE FROM 39-MONTH	REHIRE LIST (Cont.)	
THOMPSON, Elizabeth	Supervision Aide Little Lake Elementary	8/19/09
RESIGNATIONS		I
DOWDY, Gabriella A.	Nutrition Services Assistant I Harmony	9/8/09
GUTIERREZ, Stephanie A.	Supervision Aide Cottonwood	8/31/09
HERNANDEZ, Graciela H.	Nutrition Services Assistant I Rancho Viejo Middle School	6/12/09
MCELROY, Sandra M.	Elementary Breakfast Supervision Aide Ramona Elementary School	9/10/09
MORGAN, Constance E.	Nutrition Services Assistant I Valle Vista Elementary	8/14/09
ORR, Jodie	Nutrition Services Assistant II Idyllwild K-8 School	6/12/09
REYES, Kelly A.	Instructional Aide (Classroom) West Valley High School	6/12/09
THOMPSON, Lori L.	Substitute Nutrition Services District Wide	8/21/09
RETURNING WALK-ON/AT	HLETIC COACHES	

DEW, Brandis	Hemet High School	2009-2010 School Year
LANIK, James Paul	Hamilton High School	2009-2010 School Year
PRYOR, David	Hemet High School	2009-2010 School Year

The requirements of Title V, California Administrative Code, Sections 5593 and 5594 have been met with respect to any coaching assignments listed in this personnel assignment order.

RECOMMENDED ACTION:

Approval of Proposed Classified Personnel Assignment Order Number CL 09-05.

LP:dl